BLADDER ACCUMULATORS
General Information
Specifications
Design Features & Benefits
Capacities & Dimensions
Accumulator Ordering Code
Bladder Part Numbers & Dimensions
ACCESSORIES

Charging Kit Part # STA-CK-1
Charging kit includes the following items:
• Charging Assembly
• Fitting Adaptors for 5/8” - UNF
• Fitting Adaptors for 7/8” - UNF
• Pressure Gauge (0 - 3700 PSI / 0 - 250 bar)
• Plastic Case and Foam
Repair Kit Part # STA-R-1
Repair kit includes the following parts:
• Set of pull rods
• Gas valve wrench
• Plastic case
9
SAE to NPT Port Adapters
Part # Description
PA-U12M-N08F #12 SAE to 1/2” NPT
PA-U12M-N12F #12 SAE to 3/4” NPT
PA-U20M-N16F #20 SAE to 1” NPT
PA-U20M-N20F #20 SAE to 1-1/4” NPT
PA-U204M-N24F #24 SAE to 1-1/2” NPT
SAE to Flange Connector (Code 61)
Part # Description
302-12-12 #12 SAE to 3/4” Flange
302-20-20 #20 SAE to 1 1/4” Flange
302-24-24 #24 SAE to 1 1/2” Flange
Split Flanges (Code 61)
Part # Description
SF3-12 3/4” Flange Size
SF3-20 1 1/4” Flange Size
SF3-24 1 1/2” Flange Size
STAUFF DIMENSIONS
PART             “ØD” Nom “ØD” Min “ØD” Max A B C H K
NUMBER in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
AMP/D206 8.11 206.0 8.07 205.0 8.15 207.0 10.24 260.0 8.19 208.0 9.06 230.0 4.65 118.0 10.83 275.0
AMP/D210 8.39 213.0 8.35 212.0 8.43 214.0 10.63 270.0 8.50 216.0 9.37 238.0 4.84 123.0 11.22 285.0
AMP/D219 8.62 219.0 8.58 218.0 8.56 220.0 10.55 268.0 8.50 216.0 9.45 240.0 4.84 123.0 11.22 285.0
AMP/D228 8.90 226.0 8.86 225.0 8.94 227.0 10.63 270.0 8.50 216.0 9.61 244.0 4.84 123.0 11.61 295.0
AMP/D242 9.53 242.0 9.49 241.0 9.57 243.0 10.55 268.0 8.50 216.0 10.43 265.0 5.35 136.0 12.00 305.0
AMP/D286 11.26 286.0 11.22 285.0 11.30 287.0 13.07 332.0 11.02 280.0 12.36 314.0 6.42 163.0 13.98 355.0
AMP/D310 12.20 310.0 12.17 309.0 12.24 311.0 13.07 332.0 11.02 280.0 13.11 333.0 6.69 170.0 14.96 380.0
STAUFF DIMENSIONS
PART             “ØD” Nom “ØD” Min “ØD” Max A B C H
NUMBER in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
AMP108 4.25 108.0 4.09 104.0 4.37 111.0 5.43 138.0 3.94 100.0 5.91 150.0 2.52 64.0
AMP114 4.50 114.0 4.33 110.0 4.61 117.0 5.35 136.0 3.94 100.0 6.50 165.0 2.87 73.0
AMP126 4.96 126.0 4.76 121.0 5.08 129.0 6.89 175.0 5.35 136.0 6.89 175.0 3.03 77.0
AMP146 5.75 146.0 5.59 142.0 5.87 149.0 6.69 170.0 5.35 136.0 7.52 191.0 3.27 83.0
AMP167 6.57 167.0 6.45 164.0 6.81 173.0 7.28 185.0 6.02 153.0 8.31 211.0 3.64 92.5
AMP175 6.90 175.0 6.77 172.0 7.00 178.0 7.60 193.0 6.30 160.0 8.74 222.0 3.92 99.5
AMP222 8.74 222.0 8.50 216.0 9.02 229.0 10.0 254.0 8.50 216.0 10.47 266.0 4.72 120.0
Accumulator Brackets
Type AMP Type  AMP/D
10
Piston